2009 USA Swimming FINA World Championship Team Roster

Men (23)
Name

Nathan Adrian
Ricky Berens
Tyler Clary

Fran Crippen
Mark Gangloff
Andrew Gemmell
Matt Grevers
Cullen Jones
Adam Klein
Ryan Lochte
Dan Madwed
Tyler McGill

Alex Meyer
Brennan Morris
Aaron Peirsol
Michael Phelps
Sean Ryan

Eric Shanteau
Davis Tarwater
Peter Vanderkaay
David Walters
Garrett Weber-Gale
Jackson Wilcox

Men's Head Coach: Bob Bowman

Age
20
21
20
25
27
18
24
25
20
24
20
21
21
18
26
24
16
25
25
24
20
22
19

Hometown
Bremerton, Wash.
Charlotte, N.C.
Riverside, Calif.
Conshohocken, Pa.
Akron, Ohio
Wilmington, Del.
Lake Forest, Ill.
Irvington, N.J.
New Orleans, La.
Daytona Beach, Fla.
Stamford, Conn.
Champaign, IlI.
Ithaca, N.Y.
Baltimore, Md.
Irvine, Calif.
Baltimore, Md.
Hixon, Tenn.
Lilburn, Ga.
Knoxville, Tenn.
Rochester, Mich.
Yorktown, Va.
Milwaukee, Wis.
Nashville, Tenn.

Men's Assistant Coach: Mike Bottom, Kris Kubik, Jon Urbanchek

Women (25)
Alyssa Anderson
Haley Anderson
Elizabeth Beisel
Emily Brunemann
Kasey Carlson
Kate Dwelley
Mary DeScenza
Eva Fabian
Caitlin Geary
Emily Hanson
Keri Hehn
Kathleen Hersey
Dagny Knutson
Ariana Kukors
Christine Magnuson
Hayley McGregory
Lacey Nymeyer
Elizabeth Pelton
Allison Schmitt
Julia Smit
Rebecca Soni
Chloe Sutton
Dara Torres
Dana Vollmer
Amanda Weir

Women's Head Coach: Sean Hutchison
Women's Assistant Coach: Chuck Batchelor, Mark Minier, Bill Rose

Open Water Head Coach: Catherine Vogt
National Team Head Coach and General Manager: Mark Schubert

18
17
15
22
17
20
24
15
20
21
28
19
17
20
23
23
23
15
19
21
22
17
42
21
23

Granite Bay, Calif.
Granite Bay, Calif.
Saunderstown, R.I.

Crescent Springs, Ky.

Walnut Creek, Calif.
Brentwood, Calif.
Naperville, Ill.
Keene, N.H.
Orlando, Fla.
Bloomington, IlI.
Fargo, N.D.
Atlanta, Ga.
Minot, N.D.
Auburn, Wash.
Tinley Park, Il
Houston, Texas
Tucson, Ariz.
Fairfield, Conn.
Canton, Mich.

Mt. Sinai, N.Y.
Plainsboro, N.J.
Mission Viejo, Calif.
Parkland, Fla.
Granbury, Texas
Lawrenceville, Ga.

Event(s)

50/100m Free

400m / 800m Free Relay
400m IM, 200m Fly

5K, 10K

50m / 100m Breast

5K, 10K

50m / 100m Back, 50m Fly
50m Free

50m / 200m Breast

200m / 400m IM, 200m Back
400m Free

50m / 100m Fly

25K

1500m Free

50m / 100m / 200m Back
100m / 200m Fly, 200m Free
25K

100m / 200m Breast, 200m IM
800m Free Relay

400m / 800m Free

100m / 200m Free

400m Free Relay

800m / 1500m Free

800m Free Relay

800m Free

200m Back, 400m IM

5K, 10K

50m / 100m Breast

400m Free Relay

200m Fly

10K, 25K

400m Free Relay

5K, 25K

200m Breast

200m Fly

800m Free Relay

200m IM

50m / 100m Fly

50m / 100m Back

800m Free Relay

50m / 100m/ 200m Back
200m / 400m Free

200m / 400m IM

50m / 100m/ 200m Breast
400m / 800m / 1500m Free
50m Free

50m /100m Fly, 100m / 200m Free
50m / 100m Free

Special Assistant to the National Team Head Coach-Open Water: Paul Asmuth
** All relay events will be determined by the 2009 USA Swimming FINA World Championship Coaching Staff



